

Name of Work:- C/Workmanman TO LO39

M/MUSY S.C.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Akshay Kumar Singh
DIVISION

Block:- Baranali

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.40-464

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1. Const ⁿ of					
(i) Refe. work B. N.					
1.02 Km - P - 22					
@ Rs. 9577.20/Km Rs. 9768=					
(ii) Refe. pillars -					
1.02 Km - P - 22					
@ Rs. 8926.61/Km Rs. 9105=					
2. Clear & Grubbing					
- - - - -					
0.31 Hec. - P - 22					
@ Rs. 47496.70/Hec. Rs. 15343=					
3. Const ⁿ of embank.					
- - - - -					
385.18 m ³ - P - 22					
@ Rs. 174.83/m ³ - Rs. 67341=					
4. Sub grade -					
616.34 m ³ - P - 22					
@ Rs. 176.47/m ³ - Rs. 108766=					
5. Const ⁿ of embank					
- - - - -					
898.74 m ³ - P - 22					
@ Rs. 58.59/m ³ - Rs. 52657=					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
6. Excavation for secondary cutting.				
85.50 m ³ - P-23				
@ Rs. 74.10/m ³ Rs. 6335 = W				
7. Cont. & Port.				
68 B. - .				
228.42 m ³ - P-23				
@ Rs. 2903.41/m ³ Rs. 663196 = W				
8. Poor 8 m Gr-II				
with scrap - .				
289.57 m ³ - P-23				
@ Rs. 3614.89/m ³ Rs. 1046546 = W				
9. Poor & leaping primer cement - .				
1136.25 m ³ - P-23				
@ Rs. 4166/m ³ Rs. 47336 = W				
10. Poor pack cut with RST - .				
1136.25 m ³ - P-23				
@ Rs. 1411/m ³ Rs. 16032 = W				
11. Poor 20 mm thick PMC - .				
1136.25 m ³ - P-23				
@ Rs. 203.87/m ³ Rs. 231647 = W				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
12. Cont. of 100				
2000000				
435.48 m ² - 24				
@ Rs. 7137.37/m ² Rs. 3108182=00				
13. Km 2200 m				
(1) Km - 2 Nos - 24				
@ Rs. 2433.05/E - Rs. 4866=00				
(ii) 2000000				
4 Nos - 24				
@ Rs. 639.62/E - Rs. 2558=00				
14. Boundary pillar				
20 Nos - 24				
@ Rs. 573.21/E - Rs. 10264=00				
15. Painting two				
Cent -				
144.00 m ² - 24				
@ Rs. 91.20/m ² - Rs. 13133=00				
16. Road Marking				
204.00 m ² - 24				
@ Rs. 742.75/m ² - Rs. 151524=00				
17. Sign Board				
2 Nos - 24				
@ Rs. 11360 07/E - Rs. 22720=00				
Continuation				

[illegible]

[illegible]